FLEXRAIL1 - TRACK COMPONENTS                                                                          POWER FEEDS
Ordering Matrix
Model Part Number Finish
HM1 PC (length) PCT (length) PT BZ
Ordering Example (model number – part number – finish):  HM1-PCT24-BZ
Power Feeds
Power feed cable and canopy
(flexible power feed):
HM1-PCC12-color
HM1-PCC24-color
HM1-PCC36-color
HM1-PCC48-color
HM1-PCC96-color
Stem Power Connector
(rigid power feed):
HM1-PCT6-color
HM1-PCT12-color
HM1-PCT24-color
HM1-PCT36-color
HM1-PCT48-color
Description Description
Flexible power feed that provides power to the track and can be used
in sloped ceiling applications.
4 ” canopy.  Comes in lengths from 12” to 96”.
Available in Platinum (PT) or Designer Bronze (BZ).
Note: Can be field shortened.
Rigid feed that provides power to the track and blends into a system by
matching the look of the HM1-X standoffs.
4 ” canopy.  Comes in lengths from 6” to 48”.
Available in Platinum (PT) or Designer Bronze (BZ).
Note: Can NOT be field shortened.
WAC Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE
Sep 2008
2 13/16”
4 1/2”
XX
2 13/16”
XX
4 1/2”
HM1-PC HM1-PCT